Sl.
No.

N

o Uk W

®

10.
11.

12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

MINISTRY OF SHIPPING

Subject

Cochin Port Trust
Delegations of Shipping
Industry to foreign countries
Development of Gangavaram
Port

Development of T.S. canal
Hindustan Shipyard Ltd.
Inland Waterways Authority of
India

Inland Waterways Transport
Development Council
Jawaharlal Nehru Port
National Maritime University

Ports trusts
Public Sector Shipyards
Purchase of Information
Technology Projects
Shipping Corporation of India
Shipments for Gujarat victims
Vallarpadam Project at Cochi
Visits to Iran
Vizag port
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